School Improvement Grant (SIG) Schools

Anacostia Restart [an Roberts ian.roberts@dc.gov (202)698-2155 110003000085
SHS
Browne EC Transformation Naimah Salahuddin | Naimah.salahuddin@dc.gov | (202)671-6210 | 110003000152
Dunbar SHS | Transformation Stephen Jackson stephen.jackson@dc.gov (202)698-3762 110003000079
Eastern SES | Turnaround Rachel Skerritt rachel.skerritt@dc.gov (202)698-4500 110003000078
Garfield ES Turnaround Kennard Branch kennard.branch@dc.gov (202)671-6140 110003000165
Johnson MS | Turnaround Carol Campbell- carol.campbell- (202)939-3140 110003000144
Fullard fullard@dc.gov
Kelly Miller | Transformation Abdullah Zaki abdullah.zaki@dc.gov (202)388-6870 110003000272
MS
Kramer MS Turnaround Kwame Simmons kwame.simmons@dc.gov (202)939-3150 110003000143
Luke C. Turnaround Azalia Hunt- azalia.speight@dc.gov (202)281-3600 1100030000198
Moore Speight
Academy
Prospect LC | Transformation Heidi Haggerty- heidi.haggerty@dc.gov (202)548-4380 | 110003000092
Wagner
Savoy ES Transformation Patrick Pope patrick.pope@dc.gov (202)939-2000 110003000025
Springarn Transformation Gary Washington | gary.washington@dc.gov (202)725-4525 110003000130
SHS
Stanton ES Restart Caroline John caroline.john@dc.gov (202)671-6180 10003000013
Options PCS | Turnaround Michelle Pianim mpianim@optionsschool. | (202)547-1028 169
org
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